Academic Program Name

Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computational Mathematics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Computational Mathematics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering )
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Engineering Physics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Engineering Physics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Mathematics & Computing (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Mathematics & Computing (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Seat Type
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Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

16005
5057
2928
10761
25473
2896
4451
12083
3851
8900
6867
2456
3123
32941
2162
755
2326
1113
2510
9409
13838
2221
3641
1338
16884
1656
2795
34679
42585
2716
3979
37663
3474
8498
2728
2657
26498
2457
4021
21009
3126
21673
3017
4497

27382
12047
3388
41454
40112
3003
4451
43305
3851
19262
12901
2579
3123
32941
2162
13120
7155
1464
2510
34072
20756
2487
3641
25444
24537
1942
2795
34679
42585
2716
3979
37663
3474
29783
2728
45933
31110
2779
4021
30304
3126
35457
3556
4497



