Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	16005	27382
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5057	12047
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2928	3388
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	10761	41454
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25473	40112
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2896	3003
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4451	4451
Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	12083	43305
Chemistry (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	3851	3851
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8900	19262
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6867	12901
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2456	2579
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3123	3123
Computational Mathematics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	32941	32941
Computational Mathematics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2162	2162
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	755	13120
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2326	7155
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1113	1464
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2510	2510
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	9409	34072
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13838	20756
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2221	2487
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3641	3641
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1338	25444
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16884	24537
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1656	1942
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2795	2795
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	34679	34679
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42585	42585
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2716	2716
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3979	3979
Engineering Physics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	37663	37663
Engineering Physics (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	3474	3474
Mathematics & Computing (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8498	29783
Mathematics & Computing (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2728	2728
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2657	45933
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26498	31110
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2457	2779
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4021	4021
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	21009	30304
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	3126	3126
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	21673	35457
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	3017	3556
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4497	4497